
Event Day Date Time Buy-in Description

18 Thu 5/29/2014 3PM $135 Event # 9 Qualifier (1 in 10) - 2 Seats Guaranteed

19 Fri 5/30/2014 3PM $135 Event # 9 Qualifier (1 in 10) - 2 Seats Guaranteed

20 Sat 5/31/2014 3PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

21 Sun 6/1/2014 6PM $180 Survivor No Limit Hold'em (1 in 10 wins $1,500)

22 Mon 6/2/2014 3PM $200  Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

23 Tue 6/3/2014 8PM $200 Turbo Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

24 Wed 6/4/2014 3PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

25 Thu 6/5/2014 3PM $385  Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

26 Fri 6/6/2014 3PM $385 Turbo Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

27 Sat 6/7/2014 3PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

28 Sun 6/8/2014 6PM $240 Survivor No Limit Hold'em (1 in 10 wins $2,000)

29 Mon 6/9/2014 3PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

30 Tue 6/10/2014 3PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 2 Seats Guaranteed

31 Wed 6/11/2014 12PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

32 Wed 6/11/2014 3PM $200 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

33 Wed 6/11/2014 7PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

34 Thu 6/12/2014 3PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

35 Thu 6/12/2014 7PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

36 Fri 6/13/2014 3PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

37 Fri 6/13/2014 5PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

38 Fri 6/13/2014 7PM $385 Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 5 Seats Guaranteed

39 Sat 6/14/2014 9AM $385 Turbo Mega Satellite into Tampa Summer Poker Open - 1 Seats Guaranteed

40 Sat 6/14/2014 7PM $250 Big  Stack Turbo No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry)

41 Sun 6/15/2014 6PM $150 No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry)

42 Mon 6/16/2014 6PM $150 Survivor No Limit Hold'em (1 in 10 wins $1,200)

43 Tue 6/17/2014 11AM $200 Deep Stack  No Limit Hold'em (Re-Entry)

44 Tue 6/17/2014 6PM $180 Survivor No Limit Hold'em (1 in 10 wins $1,500)
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